Trilce

ACADEM

Fecha28-04-2019

i 74917004
{ 72227084
71335914
{ 72804575
| 72628068
74264902
i 72488949
76139018

75067273

i 73253036 !

i 70993342
77154594

: 73232211 ¢
76210472

{ 73058959
i 72773837 |

71834031
| 75972547
{ 75212093
| 70404762

i MACAZANA

{MALPARTIDA

{SAAVEDRA
{AGUILAR

1A

Preguntas.

:ROSALES

i CASTILLO AROSTE

{MALDONADO :AZNARAN
{MASIAS

‘HUAMAN
: AVENDANO .TORO
iRUIZ

,CAVIEDES

VANGELES
{RAMIREZ PINAN
{MONTALVO :CAHLAHUA
CAMBAR '

'HMENEZ
‘FIGUEROA ROQUE
ALVARADC
{FERNANDEZ GAROA

{BENITES

iSOMOS
tu mejor
opcion!

SIMULACRO TIPO EXAMEN DE ADMISION SAN MARCOS
SIMULACRO TIPO BLOQUE E - Resultado Simulacro --General--

Nombres
{GUSTAVO
{GIAMPIER EDUARDO

{MILAGROS CRISTINA
{CRISTHIAN

FABIAN JOSUE
{ GIANFRANCO

iLUIS AARON
ROLANDO JUNIOR

:MARSANO

LOS OLIVOS

{MARSANO
'MARSANO

MARSANO
LOS OLIVOS
MARSANO

{SANTA BEATRIZ
{SANTA BEATRIZ
MARSANO

SANTA BEATRIZ

iLOS OLIVOS
{VILLA EL SALVADOR:




{ 70912039
74767075

370239957
570771725

572411395
i 75667519

§73147125

| 75984938
i 73087578
| 75615933
74841270

:SOTELO

ALVARADO

i LIZARRAGA
{SAMANIEGO
{GONZALES

i CHAVEZ

i 71330908

QUISPE

ALARCON
{CHOQUE
ALVARADO

{ZAMUDIO

‘MARY JHENIFER

{LUCERO SOFIA
'SEBASTIAN

,SEBASHANJOSEPH
:VERALUCM

FABIOLA ANDREA

iDAFNEAYUN
iZAGASTIZABAL i JUAN OCTAVIO

{HUAMANI I TAMMY

{ANUAL

:VILLA EL SALVADOR!

MARSANO

SANTA BEATRIZ
SANTA BEATRIZ
SANTA BEATRIZ

{SANTA BEATRIZ
{SANTA BEATRIZ
i MARSANO

SANTA BEATRIZ

o : o

o

O:0:0:0




i 71402976
71232030

i 72852396 :
571736641

71982550
| 61214696

§76561291
i 73091244 |
272078070

: 71616735
i 72359831
| 76589354

72005864

:ARANA écouADo

{CAYETANO {AREVALO
MOYA {QUISPE
{AGUINAGA  iARTEAGA
HINOJOSA :

DANITZA SULEY
MAYORCA :

'GUTERREZ

: VALDIVIESO MONTENEGRO i :NICOLE MERCEDES
CARBAJAL SALCEDO XIMENA

EDK)NICIO
{CALDERON

YNFANTES ,ANDREA
!PAJUELO i :NICOLE ANGI
MED\ MAmALUBA

UORGEENNQUE
iLUIS FERNANDO
MIRELLA ABIGAIL

{ANUAL

:SANTABEATNZ

MARSANO

MARSANO
SANTA BEATRIZ
SANTA BEATRIZ

:MARSANO

MARSANO
i MARSANO

,Losouvos
{MARSANO

SANTA BEATRIZ

iLOS OLIVOS
{MARSANO
{SANTA BEATRIZ
! MARSANO

o : o

o

O:0:0:0




i 77801887
75014847

71233847

576920475
| 71733131
§77494553

72472566

{ 73831369
| 60699198
| 75856962
75817418

:MUNOZ

SOLANO

:MIRANDA

,MEZA
{RIVERA

QUISPE

,PILCO

{BRAMON
iSOTO
{ROJAS
{ROSAS

‘NAVARRO

{AGUILA
{MORI
LLACCHUA

'HEIMY

,ELVB
{MARIA ISABEL

SHARY

i VICTORIA JAQUELINE
{KIMBERLY SHEYLA
{NOEMI ANNETT

{ ANUAL

=Losouvos
{VILLA EL SALVADOR

MARSANO
MARSANO

’SANTABEATmZ
{LOS OLIVOS
‘VILLA EL SALVADOR

VILLA EL SALVADOR;
iLOS OLIVOS
VILLA EL SALVADOR;

{LOS OLIVOS
iLOS OLIVOS
{SANTA BEATRIZ
SANTA BEATRIZ

o : o

o

O :0: 0




o

| 76682689 i {SUDARIO §JENNIFER {ANUAL
73440384 i i

o

i {LOS OLIVOS
| 75315871 i TRUIILLO { MARIA FERNANDA , {L0S OLIVOS
} 70926238 {PUMACAYO  {GONZALO DAVID i {LOS OLIVOS
’ 75430203 {GARCIA ’ VILLA EL SALVADOR;

{COMAS
{LOS OLIVOS
{MARSANO

75283512 ,LUCIANA SARAI
i 75087819 ESPINOZA :FERNANDO JOSE
75677875 i HUAMAN MARIA

o

o

| 76203609 :ESTEBAN {CASTILLO {CHRISTIAN EDWIN : {LOS OLIVOS

{ 76811316 :RODRIGUEZ  USAQUI i FERNANDA : {MARSANO

! 75407475 {CENTENO ROJAS ! ALEXANDRA 'MARSANO
{VIVAS i i i

o:0:0




| 76547450
76051847j

: 72864196 :
576223640

§75644791
i 73181610 !
i 74746335

1 72611732
i 71473103
i 75212093

ZORRILLA
CABALLERO
JUPANQUI

TUDELANO
: VELASQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

{PEREZ
{INCA
SAAVEDRA

{ALVAREZ

{BERROCAL
:BENITES

Maximo
Promedio
Minimo
Desv. Est.

§ANDREA { ANUAL :LOS OLIVOS

LOS OLIVOS

LOS OLIVOS

1'ROMINA : SANTA BEATRIZ
ALON DRA VILLA EL SALVADOR:

’COMAS
{LOS OLIVOS
{MARSANO

,CARMENVHHANA
{SAYRI RANDU

GERSON JESUS

: 'VILLA EL SALVADOR!
i CARLOS : {VILLA EL SALVADOR:
‘ROLANDO JUNIOR :LOS OLIVOS

1215,25  (60.76 %)
586,84 (29.34 %)

33,25  (1.66 %)
215,97

o : o

o

OOk




